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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !

MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com

Ne peut étre vendu !
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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
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Rose marshmallow
Rose hortensia

Rose moyen poudreux
Raisin clair

Vin rouge moyen

Vin rouge foncé
Créme dune

Brun expresso

Ecru

DMC
151
3354
223
3836
3858
3857
739
938
Ecru
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